Proc
92507
92508
92521
92522
92523
92524
92526
92597
92605
92606
92607
92608
92609
92610
92611
96105
96125
97129
97130
97533

Please see cover sheet for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Description
SPEECH/HEARING THERAPY
SPEECH/HEARING THERAPY
EVALUATION OF SPEECH FLUENCY
EVALUATE SPEECH PRODUCTION
SPEECH SOUND LANG COMPREHEN
BEHAVRAL QUALIT ANALYS VOICE
ORAL FUNCTION THERAPY
ORAL SPEECH DEVICE EVAL
EVAL FOR NONSPEECH DEVICE RX
NON-SPEECH DEVICE SERVICE
EX FOR SPEECH DEVICE RX 1HR
EX FOR SPEECH DEVICE RX ADDL
USE OF SPEECH DEVICE SERVICE
EVALUATE SWALLOWING FUNCTION
MOTION FLUOROSCOPY/SWALLOW
ASSESSMENT OF APHASIA
COGNITIVE TEST BY HC PRO
THER IVNTJ 1ST 15 MIN
THER IVNTJ EA ADDL 15 MIN
SENSORY INTEGRATION

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Effective
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

Speech Therapy Services
July 1, 2022

Office Facility

Method Fees Fees
RBRVS $57.24  $57.24
RBRVS $17.74  $17.74
RBRVS $99.28  $99.28
RBRVS $83.32  $83.32
RBRVS $169.45  $169.45
RBRVS $82.05  $82.05
RBRVS $63.58  $63.58
RBRVS $53.92  $53.92
RBRVS $0.00 $0.00
RBRVS $0.00 $0.00
RBRVS $92.69  $92.69
RBRVS $36.72  $36.72
RBRVS $77.74  $77.74
RBRVS $63.81  $52.15
RBRVS $68.62  $68.62
RBRVS $73.18  $73.18
RBRVS $77.49  $77.49
RBRVS $16.98  $16.98
RBRVS $16.47  $16.22
FEE SCHED  $48.88 $0.00
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