## Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule Speech Therapy Services July 1, 2022

					Office	Facility	Global								Policy
Proc	Mod	Description	Effective	Method	Fees	Fees	Days	PA	Pass	Mult	Bilat	Assist	CoSurg	Team	Adjust
92507	-	SPEECH/HEARING THERAPY	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$57.24	\$57.24	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92508	-	SPEECH/HEARING THERAPY	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$17.74	\$17.74	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92521	-	EVALUATION OF SPEECH FLUENCY	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$99.28	\$99.28	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92522	-	EVALUATE SPEECH PRODUCTION	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$83.32	\$83.32	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92523	-	SPEECH SOUND LANG COMPREHEN	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$169.45	\$169.45	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92524	-	BEHAVRAL QUALIT ANALYS VOICE	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$82.05	\$82.05	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92526	-	ORAL FUNCTION THERAPY	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$63.58	\$63.58	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92597	-	ORAL SPEECH DEVICE EVAL	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$53.92	\$53.92	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92605	-	EVAL FOR NONSPEECH DEVICE RX	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92606	-	NON-SPEECH DEVICE SERVICE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92607	-	EX FOR SPEECH DEVICE RX 1HR	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$92.69	\$92.69	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92608	-	EX FOR SPEECH DEVICE RX ADDL	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$36.72	\$36.72	ZZZ	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92609	-	USE OF SPEECH DEVICE SERVICE	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$77.74	\$77.74	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92610	-	EVALUATE SWALLOWING FUNCTION	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$63.81	\$52.15	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
92611	-	MOTION FLUOROSCOPY/SWALLOW	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$68.62	\$68.62	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
96105	-	ASSESSMENT OF APHASIA	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$73.18	\$73.18	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
96125	-	COGNITIVE TEST BY HC PRO	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$77.49	\$77.49	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
97129	-	THER IVNTJ 1ST 15 MIN	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$16.98	\$16.98	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
97130	-	THER IVNTJ EA ADDL 15 MIN	7/1/2022	RBRVS	\$16.47	\$16.22	ZZZ	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
97533	-	SENSORY INTEGRATION	7/1/2022	FEE SCHED	\$48.88	\$0.00	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-